5/21/2016

BEST BET

MEAN GR

Regular

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

Totals:
MEAN GR

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

mOfNums

3

0o O1TwN -

Spot Action

Ponnrt
Sales Winners
$27.00 $0.00
$27.00 $0.00
$1.00 $0.00
$1.00 $0.00
$30.00 $12.00
$39.00 $26.00
$29.00 $3.63
$6.00 $0.00
$9.00 $0.00
$113.00 $41.63
$21.00 $0.00
$21.00 $0.00
$162.00 $41.63

WN

Hold
$27.00

$27.00
$1.00

$1.00
$18.00
$13.00
$25.37
$6.00
$9.00

$71.37
$21.00

$21.00

$120.37

ntOfSales
16.66

16.66
0.61

0.61
1851
24.07
17.90

3.70

5.55

69.73
12.96

12.96

99.96

tedReturn

0.69

0.95

0.75
0.78
0.79
0.72
0.74

0.67

ightedAve
0.12

0.01

0.14
0.19
0.14
0.03
0.04

0.09

0.74



