	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	3	\$27.00	\$0.00	\$27.00	16.66	0.69	0.12
BEST BET	Totals:		\$27.00	\$0.00	\$27.00	16.66		
	MEAN GR	4	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.61	0.95	0.01
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.61		
	Regular	1	\$30.00	\$12.00	\$18.00	18.51	0.75	0.14
	Regular	2	\$39.00	\$26.00	\$13.00	24.07	0.78	0.19
	Regular	3	\$29.00	\$3.63	\$25.37	17.90	0.79	0.14
	Regular	5	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	3.70	0.72	0.03
	Regular	8	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	5.55	0.74	0.04
Regular	Totals:		\$113.00	\$41.63	\$71.37	69.73		
	SUPERSP	3	\$21.00	\$0.00	\$21.00	12.96	0.67	0.09
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$21.00	\$0.00	\$21.00	12.96		
Grand Totals			\$162.00	\$41.63	\$120.37	99.96		0.74